 FOR
HASSLE
FREE
GREASING N
EW
  R
EV
OLUTIONARY  D

coupler from the zerk fitting
HC21
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
THREADS
REGULAR
HC/21/B 43544 1/8" BSPT
HC/21/M 43545 M10 × 1
HC/21/N 43546 1/8" NPT
HC/21/BSP 43547  1/8" BSP
EXTRA LONG
HC/21L/B 43553 1/8" BSPT
HC/21L/M 43554 M10 × 1
HC/21L/N 43543 1/8" NPT
QUICK LOCK ADVANTAGE
5
4
3 Hands free operation